

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Construction of Subgrade & earthen Shoulder					
do - do -					
2 X 71m X 1.23 X 0.275					48.03
2 X 150 X 0.60 X 0.275					49.5
2 X 150 X 0.80 X 0.275					66.0
2 X 25 X 1.5 X 0.275					20.62
2 X 100 X 0.60 X 0.275					21.0
					205.15m ³

Av
6/10/23
16

10/10/23
10/10/23

ABSTRACT OF COST

Name of work:- Construction of road from L033 to Sotatola
Agency:- M/s Maa Shenvanti Construction Builders Pvt Ltd. Barwat Sena W. Champaran-

Agno

Date of (w) order:- 6.12.2021

Date of (w) completion:- 5.12.22

Date of Entry:-

(1) Construction of working bench mark do do vide itn No-1 AHO

29- 1.34 Km

@ Rs 55450 per Km - Rs 7431.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) E/W Excavation in					
29 Foundation do do					
vide item no 11 P.No					
30 —			20.58	m ³	
⇒ item no 1 P.No 33 —			40.54		
			61.12	m ³	
@ Rs 269.32/m ³ —					Rs 16461.
(13) P/W Sand Filling in					
30 Foundation do do					
vide item no 12					
P.No 30 —			2.31	m ³	
⇒ item no 2 P.No 33 —			4.62		
			6.93	m ³	
@ Rs 438.87/m ³ —					Rs 3041.
(14) P/W A.Ce m/s grade					
31 in Foundation do do					
vide item no 13					
P.No 30 —			2.10		
⇒ item no 3 P.No 33 —			4.20		
			6.30		
@ Rs 5957.28/m ³ —					Rs 37531.0
(15) P/W R.C.Ce mas in					
32 br cell do do vide					
item no 14 P.No 30					
—			14.714	m ³	
⇒ vide item no 5 P.No 34 —			26.60	m ³	
⇒ item no 11 P.No 35 —			3.38	m ³	
			44.69	m ³	
@ Rs 7490.60/m ³ —					Rs 332550

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) P/W Bank filling 33 behind abt 2 R/W do do vide item No 15 P.No 21 — 7.68m ³					
⇒ item No 7 P.No 35 — 15.36m ³ 23.04m ³					
@ Rs 2873.62/m ³ — Rs 64825					
(17) P/W keep holes in 34 Abt 2 R/W do do vide item No 16 P.No 31 — 14 No					
⇒ vide item No 8 P.No 35 — 28 No 42 No					
@ Rs 82.99 each — Rs 3486.					
(18) P/W Supplying 35 Filling & placing H.V.S.D bar do do vide item No 17 P.No 31 — 1.08mt					
⇒ vide item No 4 P.No 33 to 34 — 1.562mt					
⇒ item No 6 P.No 34 — 0.592mt 3.234mt					
@ Rs 51421.68/mt — Rs 166298. Rs 6322287					

Ans
6/10/23
JE

[Signature]